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RFP 5701 ERP & HRIS REQUIREMENTS 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2022  

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 am 

 

 

 

Name of 

Firm/Agency 
Name of Representative Address, City, State, Zip 

Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Ludia 

Consulting 
Frederik Storm, Business 

Development Manager 

4909 SW Elm Ln 

Portland OR 97221 
(613) 884-3584 

FrederikStorm@ludiaconsulting.com 

 

UKG (Ultimate 

Kronos Group 
Eric Weintraub   eric.weintraub@ukg.com 

OnActuate Marnie Larson 

777 Hornby Street  

Suite 600 

Vancouver BC V6Z2H7 

(778) 628-2867 marnie.larson@onactuate.com 

Workday Rhoda Steward 
6110 Stoneridge Mall Rd 

Pleasanton CA 94588 
(615) 602-1089 rhoda.steward@workday.com 

accel bi 
Sanjay Shirude, VP Business 

Development 
Redmond WA 98052 (206) 372-2505 bdm@accelbi.com 

RSM 
Chris Guido, Business 

Development Manager 

30 S Wacker Dr 

Suite 3300 

Chicago IL 60606 

 chris.guido@rsmus.com 

mailto:FrederikStorm@ludiaconsulting.com
mailto:eric.weintraub@ukg.com
mailto:marnie.larson@onactuate.com
mailto:rhoda.steward@workday.com
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Yardi Harvey Dickerson    

UKG 
Cliff Swain, Business 

Development Manager 

107 Spring St 

Seattle WA 98104 
(425) 922-2814 

 

cliff.swain@ukg.com 

 

UKG (Ultimate 

Kronos Group) 

Andrew Lusignan, Director 

Sales, Public Sector Special 

District/UKG 

 (603) 391-4458 Andrew.lusignan@ukg.com 

Workday Melissa Schick 
6110 Stoneridge Mall Rd 

Pleasanton CA 94588 
(240) 461-8337 

 

melissa.schick@workday.com 

 

 

Yardi Systems, 

Inc.  
Xenia Lang 

RFP Contact: Jeff Bischoff 
 (805) 315-2852 

Jeff.Bischoff@yardi.com 

Xenia.Lang@yardi.com 

 

AspireHR, Inc.  

5151 Beltline Rd 

Ste 1125 

Dallas TX  

(469) 394-5115 

 

kburke@aspirehr.com 

 

 

Epitome 

Technology, 

Inc.  

Usha Gangisetty 
10104 Snowdrift Downs 

Laurel MD 
(973) 668-3044 

usha.gangisetty@epitometechinc.com 

 

Denovo US PJ Dhar 

6400 Lookout Road 

Suite 101 

Boulder CO 80301 

(877) 4Denovo 
pdhar@denovo-us.com 
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